

## **WCDPL** Foundation Donation

Donor Information	(as it will appear on all ackn	owledgments)		
Name(s):				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email Address:	:		
Gift Payment				
[] My check is enclo	sed payable to: Wood Cour	nty District Public Libr	ary Foundation	
Amount:				
[] Please charge my	credit card (Visa, MasterCar	rd, or AmEx)		
Name on card:				
Card number:	ard number:		Exp. Date:	
Signature:				
[] This gift will be m	atched by my employer			
[] Please keep my gi	ft anonymous. I understand	that I will not be inclu	aded in donor listings.	
Please mail this form Wood County Distri 251 North Main Stre Bowling Green OH	ct Public Library Foundatio	on		

Thank you for supporting the Wood County District Public Library Foundation. For tax purposes, no goods or services have been or will be received for this contribution. Wood County District Public Library Foundation is a 501(c)3 organization.